
18th Washburn Classic - JH State 2a 7th Boys

Saydel High School - Des Moines, IA

Oct. 13, 2012

50s & 60s and good day for XC
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Gilbert                  12    1    2    3    6              14:23    1:33
  2 Panorama                 28    4    7    8    9   11   13    15:25    0:42
  3 Wapello                  41    5   10   12   14              16:23    2:31
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Gilbert
    1  Jason Taylor, 7            13:38  
    2  Brody Pietz, 7             13:45  
    3  Zane Miller, 7             14:59  
    6  Tommy Doyle, 7             15:10  
Total Time = 57:31     Total Places = 12

2. Panorama
    4  Danny Nordquist, 7         15:05  
    7  Kaleb Randel, 7            15:17  
    8  Josh Carstens, 7           15:34  
    9  Sam Webster, 7             15:46  
   11  Garrett Young, 7           16:37  
   13  Bryant Thompson, 7         17:00  
Total Time = 1:01:40     Total Places = 28

3. Wapello
    5  Armando Osornio, 7         15:06  
   10  Mike Snider, 7             15:57  
   12  Brennan Walker, 7          16:54  
   14  Bryar Wykert, 7            17:37  
Total Time = 1:05:32     Total Places = 41
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1        Blaise Winegardner, 7      12:39    Prairie City Monroe  
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    2     1  Jason Taylor, 7            13:38    Gilbert              
    3        Ian Thompson, 7            13:38    Madrid               
    4     2  Brody Pietz, 7             13:45    Gilbert              
    5        Isaac Oberfoell, 7         13:59    Osage                
    6        Adam Gruman, 7             14:08    Osage                
    7        Townsend Caleb, 7          14:24    Bondurant Farrar     
    8        Tyler Woelber, 7           14:36    Boyden-Hull          
    9        Harley Butler, 7           14:51    Spirit Lake          
   10     3  Zane Miller, 7             14:59    Gilbert              
   11        Isaac McClearly, 7         14:59    Bondurant Farrar     
   12     4  Danny Nordquist, 7         15:05    Panorama             
   13     5  Armando Osornio, 7         15:06    Wapello              
   14     6  Tommy Doyle, 7             15:10    Gilbert              
   15     7  Kaleb Randel, 7            15:17    Panorama             
   16        Jose Ramirez, 7            15:18    Boyden-Hull          
   17        Maxwell Van Maanen, 7      15:21    CollinsMaxwellBaxter 
   18        Timber Kent, 7             15:28    Clarke               
   19     8  Josh Carstens, 7           15:34    Panorama             
   20        Brandon Wilson, 7          15:37    Louisa Muscatine     
   21        David Fleming, 7           15:38    Mid-Prairie          
   22     9  Sam Webster, 7             15:46    Panorama             
   23    10  Mike Snider, 7             15:57    Wapello              
   24    11  Garrett Young, 7           16:37    Panorama             
   25        Alden Taylor, 7            16:37    Spirit Lake          
   26    12  Brennan Walker, 7          16:54    Wapello              
   27    13  Bryant Thompson, 7         17:00    Panorama             
   28        Joe McGovern, 7            17:25    Bondurant Farrar     
   29        Dawson Munday, 7           17:33    Louisa Muscatine     
   30    14  Bryar Wykert, 7            17:37    Wapello              
   31        Dylan Lawrence, 7          17:42    Louisa Muscatine     
   32        Daniel Norotney, 7         18:43    Westfork             
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